CERTIFIED
LG-9013A
4” Adjustable Round
Recessed Downlight LED- Single
Project Address: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Quantity:
Quick Info
• Flicker free

1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
2
Ordering Guide
Order Number
*Includes 95+ CRI, 38 degrees beam spread
(*) Required fields
Required Options
Trim DimmingPower/CCT/LumensHousing
LG - 9013A
Page #1 Page #4-5 Page #6 Page #6
LG -
9013A
3” Non-
Adjustable Square
Height 7” Narrow (1001 SQ)
Height 4.85” Shallow (1004/1)
N
S
13W27K 13W, 2700K, 1200lm
13W, 3000K, 1250lm
13W, 3500K, 1300lm
13W, 4000K, 1350lm
13W, Warm Dim,
(Compatible with Dual Channel 0-10V
& DMX dimming only)
13W, Tunable Dim,
13W30K
13W35K
13W40K
13WD
13TW
18W27K
18W30K
18W35K
18W40K
18WD
18W, 2700K, 1568lm
18W, 3000K, 1610lm
18W, 3500K, 1680lm
18W, 4000K, 1751lm
18W, Warm Dim,
(Compatible with shallow housing only)
T
D2
ECO
0-10
DMX
2-10
TRIAC/ELV Dimming, < 0.01%,
compatible with 120V only
DALI 2
Hi-Lume Premier 0.1% Eco
System LED Driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-black dimming tech
0-10V
DMX dimming, >0.01% for Tunable White
Dual Channel 0-10V Dimming for
Tunable White
1800K-3000K, 940lm
2700K-6500K, 910lm
1800K-3000K, 1300lm
LG - 9013A
*Housing *W/CCT/LM *Dimming Optional Optional Optional Optional
-
Example Formula
LG - 9013A
*Housing *W/CCT/LM *Dimming Beam Spread Lens Optical Lens Holder Stucco Holder
- - - - -- -N    13W27K        T         N/A        SF        CO-WH        N/A